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Function

m TECPRC FAM Irnpact Cush ers
cresh the feed by the reciprocal
effect of shock and im pact.

= Roteting baffle plates pickup
the rmoterial and fling t against
the amnoured mpact viletos.

= Duingthe impac the moteial &

5 plit et the netural cleovage faces
to becorme cubical fnal produck

without cracks.

Cresign

m Welded ngged cosing

mszrewved iningwith high coadson
steel pletes

= byl raulicaly swiveling upper part

s gdetachakle connection of dislktype
roter and s herft

s eplaceab ke bafle plates
guadruple explotation

B ot proof self aigning roler beanngs
of the rotar 5 hert

= pendulurn suspersion of the impaoct
vilaretos

= nfintely variak ke mechanical or
by elreulic: erus hing edge adustrn ent

Applications

= cement and limestone phnk

= codl ore and potash mining

= building gless and chemical
inchustries

s stealwors

Crushing of moderately hard to very hard raw materials...

= gged stuetural shape

= egEy mainfenance

= high throu ghpt

= high cegree of cnshing

= s ens bive fo foreign substance

Prirn ary Cusher
Matedal: limeston 2
InputsEe 100 - 1200

Grain sxe d inmm
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Seconoory crusher
Matehal: limestone

Inpaut 5E 30 - 300 rmrm

Grainsize d in mm
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Designoaticn
Type=

TSFE D80&
TaFE D@08
TSFEDE10

TSFE 1008
TSFE 1010
ToFE 10712

ToFE 1210
TSFE 1212
ToFE 1214

ToFE 1412
TSFE 1414
TaFE 1414

TaFE 1914
ToPE 1818
TGFE 15718

TSFE 181&
ToFE 1818
TGFE 1820
TSFEZOT8
ToFEZIOZ 2
ToPEICZ &
ToFEISZZ2

TFEIXZ
ToFEZISZE

Ciam eter
of rotord
i

BOO
BOO
BOO

1000
1000
1000

1200
1200
1200

1400
1400
1400

1500
1800
1800

1800
1800
1800
2000
2000
2000
2300

22300
2300

Width of
ratar B
mim

B
10m

Bm

120
10m
1200
14
1200
14
1500

14

1800

=]
18
2000

18
2200
200
2200

200
2800

Weight
[=] =] =] (=
ka

400

300

7200
B200
fzoon

13,200
14,300
1a, 700
18,400
10,800
21,200
20,800
32,800
aa,a00
41,000
43,000
4o, ma0
70,000
78,000
84,000
od, 000

102,000
110,000

Throughput

md/h

2243

a0-80

BO- 130

100-2:30

Tal-400

230-4:50

400850

BOQ- 1300

Ferd-cce
of grain
mm

am

Bm

10m

120

=)

Fower
corsum phion

KN

2043

S0-ED

T3 150

e0-I20

Ta0-3:30

230400

aa0-800

Tal-12350

All dirnensions and s pecfications n ths cotalogu e are only ap procm ote

We res erve the g ht of m odification.

gan

can

140

140

18

2000

2380

2300

& 100

-

420

Amemn by dim ersiors

F =

i m m m
1580 19260
2100 2420

2030 3420
4 1501 4 &30
4330 4900
=130 SB00
& 130| &BOD

H
Wi i

1360
1380
1800

Taal
1900
2140
Z0g0
2230
2400
2350
27e0
a0z0
a1
2300
a0
2480
a7a0
4050
4000
43100
a1
4400
a100
arm

The throughpuk s pecified arersioted

tomoderately hard lim estone
In cose of other applications they hoawe

to be ham onced. The weight are
redoted tothe design including two

irn o et wilaro os.

Further structuralszes upon reguest.



To enable our experienced engineering staff to recommendthe installation best suitedto specific
applications,answers to as many of the following questions as possible will result in a prompt and
accurate solution to your crushing requiremerts

1. hateralto be cushed 7. Product sizes required

2. hfazirmum feed dimension 8. Friahility

3. Approximate £ed size analysis 8. Abrasive charadteristics

4. hhoisture corternt 10. Da you intend dose circuit operation?
5. Stickiness 1. Capacity desired intons per hour

6. Bulk Density

L1117 B L P 2 G

1. Single Roll Crushers, Double Roll Crushers, (Smooth & Toothed ), Reversible mpad kll, impac Harmmer Crushers,
Roller Screen, Ball hills intechnical collaboration with Mis. FA M Magdeburger Forderanlagen und
Baumnas chinen Gmbh, Germany.
2. Aggregate Crushing and Screening plants - Cone Crushers, “&rtical Shat mpactors (Zenturbo), Jaw Crushers,
in technical collaboration with Mis. Maschinenfabrik Liezen Und Giesserei Ges.m.b.H.
3. Flip-flow Screens in technical collaboration with M/fs. Hein, Lehmann Trenr: Und Fordertec hnik GrbH.
4 ‘dbrating Screens (Circular and linear mation}, ‘\dbrating Feeders, Apron Feeders in technical collaboration
with Mis PEY TE C Aschauer & Peyfuss OEG, ALISTRIA .
5. Tumkey Projects - Fuel and Ash handling systems for Coal, Bioma ss, Bagasse based power plants,
hdaterial handling systemn for steel, cement, paper, industry etc.
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